AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT *mmrw

mmi’w;uu:. TILaTIOM NO TITrCT T OATE T RTGU T TTIONAURTIASE REQ RO, [§ FRAIECT 105 70 apphcadiv)
_7/26/90 . RFPAs dtd. 7/23/90 & L e R e

& 1Bsute F""‘"Ld'”"““" i A ’ 516 i
TTROMINIGTE HE U Wy (1 ofhe .
cont ¥ Jalinl i VI other than e J (‘”0{

U.S. Nuclear Fequlatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
washington, 0.C. 20555

rm’imrxsm:m?. CORTHACTON (No . streel, county, Stale amy/.ff(':u.m SURITR 7 5 L) AMENOMENT OF SOLCITATION NO
Science Applications International Corporation
Enyironmental Technology Group W BRYES EE AN T
1710 Goodridge Drive, MS G-6- 1

”n B e 2 3 T e% & W 7 (R Vit 1
Mclean, VA 221M w TOA MODIFICATION OF CONTHACT/ORDLR
NO

X | NRC-02-87-008
1o URYEL\ t\ll‘ lTl N YT
L e ";Tf:.-rjo'('(i'frfbfﬁ—“""'"""""’"'""""’“ e 10/10/86
7 THIS (TEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS __

t ] The atiawt Uil § Hagatenn 1§ amended as set farthoan lem 1A T hour and date simc: faxd Lor receipt of Ot [ 15 s -2 bt 1B 0T w s

fenged
o vl BNy BT 0 ot ame ngmetnl Ror 10 T Kot aodd Bate speadifmd 10 e spleiiaton ar as arivindied by one af 1he foo e i re ey
il By corplaling i g 373 15, and returnima L cutnes Of the amardimunt, (bl By acknowadning rEcep!t o! s pnendment & 49 camw ol r
b *hR ta e of Rgran whieh i dludes u tolatence 12 the suhertaimn andd aend vt nambers EATLURE OF » . 7 AT NN 5
MENT TCO 8F #5CE1LE0 AT THE PLAGS DESIGNATED FOUR 7" RE L\' BT OF OF FERS PRION 7O THE HOUR AND DATI Sf: ZiF 3D NAY REBLLT
N R EJEC TICY 08 TLE SEFER LDy vitiue g ST amentineni you dedre c'ﬁ".r o O wiy subraniad sueh chanm s g R

s i soticnanon pg thig grnendhine i S 13 1S '.'uv 1O the ey noe g

LT L IR LR - TEE e SRR

(3 ATETINT NG IO RBFRAOTRIAT TONDATA ,-‘ ) - PR {
Tty 35, 000 from D10RO, $9,800 from L1856
Transfer ¢4B,390 to Fin No. L1222 from the fo\]owing iz 477 from 11245 and $1.122 from 01063,

TRUS ITERLAPRLISS OMLY TO LODIFICATIONS OF CONYRACTSARROEHS

T MO ‘,,g.' 26 THE COLTRACT ,'ﬂ'% MO AS DESC io?‘;‘tl‘f' FEN IR
B £ R el e e b - o i@ b s SRR i & - g . PRGN SIE T O )
&) Y 16 ot TELTE W msu' (51 PURBUANT 1C (\p.. ix :,.,'n-wq.\ THAME CHANGES 68 1T YORTM IN TS A AR RRT0 N T CON i
§ AL N ITEM [OA \
FUPPEE. TS A SESARKISIS B R et st o - -
1
o TwE \'1»\‘ N HE D CONTRACT . ORDER 8§ !\‘,IGI(() 'L) REFLECT THiL ADKINISTIRATIVE CLIANGLS (e % ng o't
x LRI ERS ter wie ISEY FORTHON ITEM 14 PURGSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF Al al)iodwl !
T e TS LN TAL AGAEEIENY ETERTERED IMTO P RAUANT TO AGTNORITY Tk 43k, 4 ey
L}
T LJ ST TR I A GF wmend e ek e T I e L 1 ) - e
X Paragranh G 10 of the contract
AL WO SRR I Pt et i s St SIS U S St o e eSS e ot A S 4 b et
TrAT TR By 2 iy
E IMPORTANT: . sqarLod aon LD s e tred o smn this document g § retaen Ghos e 4y coffin
3:3%??576?‘: TN AVEROW ERTIMODITIC TRTION O™ fOrganio d by UCF wetion “Readings, mclwlmr Salietia fhiae 0 e Iraet subiie! Todste r-"."-'l?;;?ﬁ-“

See Attached.

Wty te ! ]’ y T i g [ reeh BT vt

THemas T Roberaw :
Afficer

i pau) ). Edgeworth, Contracting

SE. ConvT AcCT ‘Re/‘tcsew‘v’nfwg_
Q__Qk' f’zﬁd.clw«. “/V/ g/ r'r% A’/ﬁp

e R Egéuggsgg 901106

C-02-87-004 PNV




NRC-02~-87-004
Modification No. 54
Page 2 of 2

This modification makes an administrative change to transfer $35,000.00 of
funds from Fin No. D1060 to Fin No. L1222, $9,800.00 from Fin. L1356 to
L1222, $2,477.00 from Fin, L1245 to L1222, and $1,122 from Fin. D1063 to
L1222 as shown in Block 12 above and definitizes Modification No. 2 to Task
Order No. 19.

1. This moedification confirms the verbal authorizations to perform this
work provided to your firm on July 26, 1990 in the amount of $10,000.00,
August 31, 1990 in the amount of $5,000.00 and September 21, 1990 in the
amount of $15,000.00. Therefore, pursuant to paragraph G.10, Task Orders,
this modification definitizes Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 19 which
increases the level of effort by 580 staff hours in accordance with the
contractor's proposal dated July 10, 1990 as revised by telecon July 26,
1990 between Barbara Meehan, NRC and Tom Rodehau, SAIC, wherein i. was
agreed to reduce the overhead rate from 83.10% to 82.(%, the G&A rate from
10.30% to 10% and the fixed fee from $4,462.00 to $3,996.00. Other
proposed costs are adjusted accordingly.

There is no change in the expiration date of the period of performance for
this task order. The total cost ceiling is increased by $48,399.00
(inclusive of the $30,000.00 authorized verbally) from $212,746.00 to
$:61,145.00. Estimated costs are increased by $44 ,403.00 from $195,180.00
Lo $239,583.00 and the fixed fee is increased by $3,996.00 from $17,566.00

to $21,562.00.

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling
amount of $2,100,000.00, remain the same.



